
FIG 

GIMIMO

METAI

1 Nedas Grikinis 2007 MP 3 Vilnius T. Butautas 14,6 12,066 3,7 12,500 15,3 14,300 13,150 14,4 12,600 4,5 12,200 76,816

2 Ernestas Liaškinas 1997 MP 3 Kaunas V. Bogomolovas 15,3 13,400 4,4 10,700 14,5 12,600 13,275 14,5 11,600 3,3 11,500 73,075

3 Titas Kuzmickas 2003 MP 3 Kaunas G. Jurevičius 14,1 12,400 4,0 12,000 14,3 12,540 10,500 13,5 11,266 3,2 11,600 70,306

4 Tomas Pekūnas 2003 MP 4 Kaunas G. Jurevičius 14,0 11,000 4,8 12,050 13,3 9,300 11,625 12,5 10,830 2,5 9,100 63,905

5 Maksim Keiras 2006 MP 3 Vilnius V. Esaulov 13,8 11,633 3,1 7,600 13,7 11,700 11,650 13,5 10,640 3,1 8,300 61,523

Martynas Murėnas 2006 MP 3 Vilnius T. Butautas 14,5 12,633 4,0 11,600 0,000 0,000 0,000 3,5 11,900 36,133

Mantas Ramančiuckas 2005 MP 4 Kaunas G. Jurevičius 13,9 11,300 0,000 0,000 11,500 0,000 0,000 22,800

Milan Kunickij 2006 MP 5 Vilnius T. Serovas 0,000 3,8 11,200 0,000 10,600 0,000 0,000 21,800

Nikita Jurkoit 2002 - Sporto startas T. Butautas 0,000 5,4 13,600 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 13,600

Gytis Chasažyrovas 2002 - Sporto startas T. Butautas 0,000 5,1 12,500 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 12,500

Rytis Jodzevičius 2007 MP 5 Vilnius T. Butautas 0,000 0,000 0,000 10,800 0,000 0,000 10,800

Varžybų vyr. teisėjas Tadas Butautas

Varžybų vyr.sekretorė Kristina Barauskienė
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GIMIMO

METAI

1 Ernestas Liaškinas 1997 MP 3 Kaunas V. Bogomolovas 15,3 13,400

2 Martynas Murėnas 2006 MP 3 Vilnius T. Butautas 14,5 12,633

3 Titas Kuzmickas 2003 MP 3 Kaunas G. Jurevičius 14,1 12,400

4 Nedas Grikinis 2007 MP 3 Vilnius T. Butautas 14,6 12,066

5 Maksim Keiras 2006 MP 3 Vilnius V. Esaulov 13,8 11,633

6 Mantas Ramančiuckas 2005 MP 4 Kaunas G. Jurevičius 13,9 11,300

7 Tomas Pekūnas 2003 MP 4 Kaunas G. Jurevičius 14,0 11,000

GIMIMO

METAI

1 Nikita Jurkoit 2002 - Sporto startas T. Butautas 5,4 13,600

2 Nedas Grikinis 2007 MP 3 Vilnius T. Butautas 3,7 12,500

3 Gytis Chasažyrovas 2002 - Sporto startas T. Butautas 5,1 12,500

4 Tomas Pekūnas 2003 MP 4 Kaunas G. Jurevičius 4,8 12,050

5 Titas Kuzmickas 2003 MP 3 Kaunas G. Jurevičius 4,0 12,000

6 Martynas Murėnas 2006 MP 3 Vilnius T. Butautas 4,0 11,600

7 Milan Kunickij 2006 MP 5 Vilnius T. Serovas 3,8 11,200

8 Ernestas Liaškinas 1997 MP 3 Kaunas V. Bogomolovas 4,4 10,700

9 Maksim Keiras 2006 MP 3 Vilnius V. Esaulov 3,1 7,600
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FIG VARŽYBŲ VYKDYMO DATA IR VIETA          2025-11-15, Vilnius



GIMIMO

METAI

1 Nedas Grikinis 2007 MP 3 Vilnius T. Butautas 15,3 14,300

2 Ernestas Liaškinas 1997 MP 3 Kaunas V. Bogomolovas 14,5 12,600

3 Titas Kuzmickas 2003 MP 3 Kaunas G. Jurevičius 14,3 12,540

4 Maksim Keiras 2006 MP 3 Vilnius V. Esaulov 13,7 11,700

5 Tomas Pekūnas 2003 MP 4 Kaunas G. Jurevičius 13,3 9,300

Varžybų vyr. teisėjas 

GIMIMO

METAI

1 Ernestas Liaškinas 1997 MP 3 Kaunas V. Bogomolovas 12,9875

2 Nedas Grikinis 2007 MP 3 Vilnius T. Butautas 12,375

3 Maksim Keiras 2006 MP 3 Vilnius V. Esaulov 11,425

4 Tomas Pekūnas 2003 MP 4 Kaunas G. Jurevičius 11,0875

5 Rytis Jodzevičius 2007 MP 5 Vilnius T. Butautas 10,600

6 Milan Kunickij 2006 MP 5 Vilnius T. Serovas 10,500

7 Mantas Ramančiuckas 2005 MP 4 Kaunas G. Jurevičius 5,750

8 Titas Kuzmickas 2003 MP 3 Kaunas G. Jurevičius 5,250

Varžybų vyr. teisėjas
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            Atraminis šuolis
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GIMIMO

METAI

1 Nedas Grikinis 2007 MP 3 Vilnius T. Butautas 14,4 12,600

2 Ernestas Liaškinas 1997 MP 3 Kaunas V. Bogomolovas 14,5 11,600

3 Titas Kuzmickas 2003 MP 3 Kaunas G. Jurevičius 13,5 11,266

4 Tomas Pekūnas 2003 MP 4 Kaunas G. Jurevičius 12,5 10,830

5 Maksim Keiras 2006 MP 3 Vilnius V. Esaulov 13,5 10,640

Varžybų vyr. teisėjas 

GIMIMO

METAI

1 Nedas Grikinis 2007 MP 3 Vilnius T. Butautas 4,5 12,200

2 Martynas Murėnas 2006 MP 3 Vilnius T. Butautas 3,5 11,900

3 Titas Kuzmickas 2003 MP 3 Kaunas G. Jurevičius 3,2 11,600

4 Ernestas Liaškinas 1997 MP 3 Kaunas V. Bogomolovas 3,3 11,500

5 Tomas Pekūnas 2003 MP 4 Kaunas G. Jurevičius 2,5 9,100

6 Maksim Keiras 2006 MP 3 Vilnius V. Esaulov 3,1 8,300

Varžybų vyr. teisėjas Tadas Butautas

Varžybų vyr.sekretorė Kristina Barauskienė
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